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Bristol's leading “In Car”
entertainment specialists
Motor Accessories and
Spares

SMITH'S AUTO SERVICES

(BRISTOL) LIMITED

256 CHURCH ROAD, ST. GEORGE
BRISTOL 5 Telephone 551354

S S
101 FISHPONDS RD., EASTYVILLE

BRISTOL 5 Telephone 557162

Pete Robson Motor Cycles

Main Agents for:—

Ansel, Maico Grass, Casal, 3
Alf Hagon Products Supplied Visit our

Van at
Stockists:— Grass Track

Mastergarde Dome ‘Owen’ Helmets Meetings.
T.T. and Belstaff Leathers

Customised Equipment, Rebores, Crankshaft Grinds
Heli Coil Service, Central Plug Conversions,
Sandblasting e

1, GLOUCESTER ROAD NORTH,
FILTON, BRISTOL BS7 0SG.
Telephone (0272) 698040

PETE ROBSON
for

YATE ENGINE SERVICES

Proprietors : M. LEALAN, R. J. HARRYMAN

118b STATION ROAD, YATE
BRISTOL BS17 5HQ

Tel. Chipping Sodbury 313534

All Types of Machining carried out
on the Premises

including
BORING
HONING

RESLEEVING

CRANK GRINDING
RESURFACING

VALVE SEAT INSERTS

Gearboxes Overhauled
Engines Fitted
Servicing

STOCKISTS OF GLACIER BEARINGS
and HEPOLITE PISTONS




For good hospitality
beer and company
pay us a visit —

The Royal 0ak

BROAD STREET
CHIPPING
Luncheons, Snacks, etc SODBURY
Evening Buffet Meals available BRISTOL
Private roam available for Tel. 312769
functions

A COURAGE HOUSE
John and Rita Hinder

mathr T

ANY MAKE OF NEW OR USED CAR SUPPLIED

Castle Car Sales

A. G. Bracey E. D. Short

87 INGLESIDE ROAD - KINGSWOOD - BRISTOL

Telephone 676887

Note:

Warning:

B

Permit No. 762 Official Programme 10p.

BRISTOL GRASS RACING COMBINE
(Affiliated to Wessex A.C.U.)

CLOSED TO CLUB TROPHY GRASS TRACK

SUNDAY 12th OCTOBER, 1975
AT

TUMP FIELD, CAMERTON FARM, RADSTOCK.

Held under the G.C.R.’s of the A.C.U. and Supplementary Regulations
of the Promoting Club.

Officials
A.C.U. STEWARD — Mr. K. Blampied
CLUB STEWARDS = — Mr. M. Shortman Mr. R. Mantel!l
SECRETARY OF B Mr. K. Melksham
MEETING 7 Hilltop View, St. George, Bristol.
CLERK OF COURSE - Mr. A. Brown |
PIT MARSHALL — Mr. V. Smith
FIRST AID - St. John's Ambulance
SOUND — D. C. Brine (Bristol)

The Promoting Club reserve the right to Postpone, Alter or Cance!
any class, or the Meeting if circumstances make this necessary.

Riding of Motorcycles other than by Official Competitors is
prohibited.

PLEASE TAKE YOUR LITTER HOME.

LUCAS TRANSPORT

THE PATCH, NORTH WRAXHALL,
NR. CHIPPENHAM, WILTS.

I Telephone: MARSHFIELD 389.
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16
17
21
31
32
34
35
37
39
40
47
49
56
62
69
75
83
89
91
113
116
117
118
122
123
124
127
132
133
137
148
149
156
162
165
180
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W. CLARKE
G. FACEY

C. AUDRITT
C. AVERY

J. WOOLFORD
D. WILLIAMS
K. WIGGINS
D. MAIN

J. HOOPER

A. JOACHIM
J. STONE
C.SATCHELL
M. WIGGINS
P. PARSONS
L.SMITH

R. HICKS

N. JENKINS
A. FLETCHER
D. WOOD

R. BOLGER
S. HAWKINS
G. BLACKBURN
B. SMITH

J. WILLIAMS
R.J. TAYLOR
G. DAVIES

C. POMPHREY
G. WILTSHIRE
D. HOLE

R. HODGSON
J. GILLARD
A. JONES

K. DAVIES

J. STONE

P. JESSOPP

P. CROOK
A.SMITH

S. BAKER
R.C. WOOD
K. WIGGINS
M. GOODALL
T. BRINKLEY

LIST OF COMPETITORS

250/350

500 JAP

350 ANSEL
250/350 CA SPEC.
250 BSA

250 BSA

250 BSA
250/500 HAGON
500 J.H.S.

350 ANSEL

500 HAGON

500 JAWA

500 ANSEL

350 ANSEL
350/500 JONJAP
250 BSA 500 JAP
250 ANTIG
250/350 DWS
500 JAP

350 VELO

500 JAP

500 ANTIG
350/500

500 GODDEN
350 ANSEL

350 ANSEL

500 JAP
350/500 I.T S.
500 JAP

350/500 MOTOVITE

250/350/500
350/500

250 BSA
350/500 JAP
500 LCS

250 BSA
250/350 ANSEL
250 ALS
250/500

500 ANTIG
250/500

500 JAP

Bristol
Weymouth
Gloucester
Swindon
Swindon
Neath
Calne
Swindon
Bridgwater
Lydney
Truro
Swindon
Pewsham
Malmesbury
Gloucester
Cambourne
Ross-on-Wye
Minety
Chippenham
Bristol
Bristol
Andover
Hereford
Helston
Eldersfield
Coleford
Bristol
Salterton
Bath

Bristol

Y eovil
Hereford
Bristol
Langport
Yeovil
Trowbridge
Bristol
Colerne
Totnes
Pewsham
Cheltenham
Gwent

181
183
188
195
215
219

232

249
265
267
286
321
339
351
359
369
391
444
475
519

74
174
135
269
126

14
102
103

1. WIGGINS

L. ANGER

A. GIDDINGS
A. TAYLOR

J. WOODWARD
F.SUTTLE

J. McALINDEN
G. HANNAM

P. PHILLIPS

K. JONES

R. FARR

A. BEARNE

J. NEW

I. WARREN

A. KIMBER

R. AUDLEY
D.SAVAGE

R. CLARKE

R. PREECE

J. HOPTON

M. LUCAS

P. LUCAS

D. KINGSTON
M. CHALLEN
M. SINGLETON
A. HODGES

D. BEARCROFT
G. MATHEWS

250 BSA

250 BSA

250 BSA

500 JAP

500 ANSEL

250 BSA

250 BSA
250/350 ANSEL
250 BSA
350/500

500 ESO

500 ANSEL
AGNEW JAP 500
250/350 ANSEL
500 ANTIG
350/500

250 DUCATI
500 ANSEL

250 ANSEL
250/500 ANSEL
250/350 BSA
250/350 BSA
500 HAGON
350/500 ANTIG
250 ANSEL

250 HAGON
250/350 ANSEL
250/350 ELSTAR

Calne
Swindon
Bristol
Bristol
Swindon
Trowbridge
Bristol
Lydney
Lydney
Cinderford
Chippenham
Newport
Bath

Neath
Swindon
Bristol
Marshfield
Bristol
Coleford
Bristol
Chippenham
Chippenham
Highbridge
Malvern
Neath
Westbury
Lydney
Coleford
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18
19
20
22
27
33
50
55
67
95
101
109
110
119
154
200
225
230
322
72

32
14

4
6
/
117
12
17
24
26
38
39
49
/1
79
92
190
78
/6
186
48

’r
171

SOLO EXPERTS

G. FLETCHER
A. KESSELL
R. HUGHES
D. THREADINGHAM
B. KILBY

L. COFFIN

M. PERKINS
R. EVANS

W. C. JONES
R. D. WOOD
J. HUSBAND
J. TAYLOR

R. LEWIS

I. BARCLAY
B. WADE

A. PERRY

D. PURCHASE
D. DRINKWATER
. GILLS

J. PARKER

P. NEWMAN
A. MOSS

250/350/500 DWS
250/350/500

500 JAP

350/500 ANSEL
500 JAP

500 L.CS.

M.P. ANTIG 500
350/500 BULLDOG
500 ANTIG
250/500

250/3590

500 GODDEN
250/500 ANSEL
500 JAP

500 JAP
250/350/500 ANTIG
500 LCS

250/500

250/500 JAP
350/500 LCS
250/350/500
250/350/500 ANSEL

SIDECAR COMPETITORS

E. CONGDON/A. N. OTHER
A.SMITH/P. BRIGHTMAN
A. WHEELER/A. N. OTHER
C. CHAPMAN/A. N. OTHER
D. MOWBRAY/P. THOMAS
T. MILLARD/C. HELLIER

P. SPEADBURY/A.N. OTHER

D. HOPES/J. HOLT

M. HUDD/M. HUDD

P. PAGE/J. EXTON

M. HAM/K. BLACKMORE (E)
P. SPENCER/B. HICKS (E)

D. PARSONS/J. PARSONS (E)
M. CHANDLER/A. N. OTHER
K. JONES/S. WHEELER (E)
M. ATKINSON/P. STOKES

R. CANT/S. FLIPPANCE

P. BLACKMORE/R. PRINCE
M. TAYLOR/C. DRAPER (E)
H. GALBRAITH/F. HARRIS
C. COOPER/C. ALLEY

A. FARQUHAR/G. MEADE
P. GRACE/P. BAKER

650 TRI

650 TRI

750 SAUCYCAT
650 BSA

650 TRI

750 TRI

650 BLUEBIRD
650 TRI

750 P.E.B.

750 MOLE

750 TRI

803 BLUEBIRD
TRI

650 TRI

850 SCAT

650 TRI

650 TRI

850 WESTLAKE
650 BSA

650 TRI

650 TRI

650 TRI

650 TRI

Minety

St. Austell
Bath
Bristol
Swindon
Sherbourne
Newton Abbott
Bristol
Pershore
Totnes
Gloucester
Bristol
Lydney
Salisbury
Bristol
Ashleworth
Yeovil
Evesham
Bristol

Y eovil
Worcester
Chalford

Tiverton
Bath

Y ate
Melksham
Bath
Axbridge

Chippenham

Bristol
Trowbridge

Southampton

Mark
Swindon
Langport
Bristol
Bridgwater
Trowbridge
Westbury
Highbridge
Trowbridge

1
2
3
4
5
6

At our last event a 250 cc. Class Flying Lap gave a fastest time of 27.4 sec.

L. COFFIN

D. THREADINGHAM
A. MOSS
~|I. BARCLAY

A. PERRY
1. GILLS

No.

No

No.

No
No

No.

FLYING LAP. 500 cc.

22
.19
72
. 109
. 119
225

Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time

----------------------------------------------------------------

llllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllll

----------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------

llllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllll

Sponsored by Wine Street Motors, James St. West, Bath.

JUNIOR SOLO

EVENT 1

HEAT 1
7 G. FACEY 113
16 K.WIGGINS 123
34 C.SATCHELL 135
47 N. JENKINS 162
74 WM. LUCAS 183

HEAT 2
9 C. AUDRITT 116
17 D. MAIN 124
35 M. WIGGINS 137
49 A. FLETCHER 165
75 G.BLACKBURN 188

L £ P 2nd

HEAT 3
17 C. AVERY 117
' 217 J. HOOPER 127
37 P.PARSONS 148
56 D.WOOD 174
. 83 B.SMITH 195

| 3 SO, 2nd

Chippenham
Chippenham
Shepton Mallet
Colerne

G. DAVIES

J. GILLARD
D. KINGSTON
K. WIGGINS
L. ANGER

C. POMPHREY
A. JONES

P. CROOK

M. GOODALL

A. GIDDINGS

G. WILTSHIRE
K. DAVIES

A. SMITH

P. LUCAS

A. TAYLOR

— FOR THE BEST IN USED CARS —

FIRST 3 TO FINAL

J. McALINDEN
286 R. FARR

369 R.AUDLEY
102 D.BEARCROFT

232

249 G. HANNAM
321 J. NEW
3917 D.SAVAGE

2 W.CLARKE

265 R.PHILLIPS
339 J.NEW
444 R. CLARKE

14 A.HODGES



HEAT 4 FINAL — EVENT 1 JUNIOR SOLO TROPHY
12 J. WOOLFORD 7118 D. HOLE 267 K.JONES
3’ A- JOACHIM 132 J' STONE 351 l' WAHREN ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
39 L. SM'TH 149 S_ BAKER 475 R_ PREECE ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
62 H. BOLGER 180 T. BH'NKLEY 103 G_ MATHEWS .......................................................................................................................
89 J- WI LLIAMS 215 J- WOODWARD o saaeaR 02 SIS ABEASRERSERSSSSESEBEREREEREEs 2202020209090 SEsERE 2SS SISNSNSSENSASSSSEUSSSSSENEEEE 0222 SESSSS 22 SSsSSESSsssSsSEsEsSsESSSsRSEEeses
1st ------------------------- znd ......................... 3 d ------------------------- S sasSSS 2 eSSBS SStesateleRssssaRARSRRABEER 000000 SESSES 2222 SSEANANSSSASESENSASeRENSNRENsERESs 2220202020 2 SSSESS 22 SesSSSSSSSSESesSesseETSseEESEeES
: j [ ST N s IV ssiiasciinisvimiionn Ath....oeeeneeencencanse
HEATS
15 D.WILLIAMS 722 R. HODGSON 269 M.CHALLEN EVENT 3 SIDECAR OPEN
32 J.STONE 133 P. JESSOPP 359 A.KIMBER
40 R. HICKS 156 R.WOOD 519 J. HOPTON ) HEAT 1 FIRST 3 TO FINAL
69 S. HAWKINS 181 1. WIGGINS 126 M. SINGLETON 4 A.WHEELER/J. ROBINS 76 M. TAYLOR/C. DRAPER
97 R.TAYLOR 219 F.SUTTLE , 7117 T.MILLARD/C. HELLIER 78 P.BLACKMORE/R. PRINCE
- i - 24 M. HUDD/M. HUDD 790 R.CANT/S. FLIPPANCE
........................................................................... 99 BAHERCERIE HIEES
[ AR N scncsisines 7 R s
EVENT 2 SOLO EXPERTS
REAl rifel S FINAL HEAT; MO /P MAS 71 M. CHANDLER/A.N.OTHER
| 7 D.MOWBRAY/P. THO : D .N.
4 G.F .
5 :‘ H'L'JZLCE";EH g‘; ?JSQBEEND ;;g g' ;'TE:WATER 12 P.SPEADBURY/A.N.OTHER 92 M. ATKINSON/P. STOKES
o bt N ) e e a3 SARNER 38 M. HAM/K. BLACKMORE 79 K.JONES/S. WHEELER
¥ 5% PR S 3 arene e 48 C.COOPER/C. ALLEY 14 A.SMITH/P. BRIGHTMAN
It ot I [ {1 T S—— IV o isinsinsnvaissavie 5L 7 [ ——
L8 | T 5] ¢ 1 1] < | POS———— HEAT 3
| 6 C.CHAPMAN/A.N.OTHER 77 A. FARQUHAR/G. MEADE
HEAT 2 77 D. HOPES/J. HOLT 186 H.GALBRAITH/F. HARRIS
5 A.KESSELL 55 R.WOOD 154 D.PURCHASE 26 P.PAGE/J. EXTON 171 P. GRACE/P. BAKER
79 D.THREADINGHAM 72 A.MOSS 225 |. GILLS 49 D.PARSONS/J. PARSONS 32 E.CONGDON/A.N.OTHER
22 L.COFFIN 701 R. LEWIS 322 P.NEWMAN
323 R. EVANS 110 B. WADE ) j [ | .0y | o [ IV iininsiinaiisisss
L 3 S .41 1+ F 2, RO
Bt e Bth cevereeeeeeeeeeeneen Btheeenrreeereeeeeerrns ) FINAL — EVENT 2 SOLO EXPERTS TROPHY
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FINAL — EVENT 3

llllll

llllllllllllllllllllllllllll

iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii

SIDECAR OPEN

lllll

iiiiii

lllllllllllllllllllllllllllllll

250 cc. OPEN

[y (T —— 7 )| 1
EVENT 4
HEAT 1
4 G.FLETCHER 101
117 C. AVERY 127
16 K.WIGGINS 149
47 N. JENKINS 174
67 J. HUSBAND 188
| { 1 ST 2nd
BN cvimsnmsicansi 5th
HEAT 2
5 A.KESSELL 119
12 J. WOOLFORD 137
17 D. MAIN 156
- 49 A.FLETCHER 181
74 M. LUCAS 200
L £ S 2nd
L ¢ ; (AP, 5th
HEAT 3
9 C.AUDRITT 123
15 D.WILLIAMS 148
40 R. HICKS 165
55 R.WOOD 183
72 A. MOSS 219
T8Liicsisisninisssinnanin 2nd
BWisiissisisannriasssinncin 5th

R. LEWIS

K. DAVIES
S. BAKER

P. LUCAS

A. GIDDINGS

A. PERRY

P. CROOK

R. WOOD

I. WIGGINS

D. DRINKWATER

J. GILLARD
A. SMITH

M. GOODALL
L. ANGER
F.SUTTLE

-----------------------

iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii

lllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllll

FIRST 5 TO FINAL

J. McALINDEN
265 R.PHILLIPS
391 D.SAVAGE

2 W.CLARKE
102 D.BEARCROFT

232

I. GILLS

322 P. NEWMAN

475 R.PREECE
14 A. HODGES

225

249
351
519
126
103

G. HANNAM

. WARREN

J. HOPTON

M. SINGLETON
G. MATHEWS

---------------------------

EVENTS5 SIDECAR JUNIOR
HEAT 1 FIRST 4 TO FINAL
4 A.WHEELER/J. ROBINS /T M.CHANDLER/A.N.OTHER
7 D. MOWBRAY/P. THOMAS 78 P.BLACKMORE/R. PRINCE
12 P.SPEADBURY/A.N.OTHER 186 H.GALBRAITH/F. HARRIS
24 M. HUDD/M. HUDD 48 C.COOPER/C. ALLEY
14 R.SMITH/P. BRIGHTMAN
;5 S 7y o (N . DU iiissionntnnessassonnsinn L. 11 | PO
HEAT 2
6 C.CHAPMAN/A:N.OTHER 77 A.FARQUHAR/G. MEADE
17 T.MILLARD/C. HELLIER 92 M. ATKINSON/P. STOKES
17 D. HOPES/J. HOLT 190 R.CANT/S. FLIPPANCE
26 P.PAGE/J. EXTON 177 P.GRACE/P. BAKER
32 E.CONGDON/A.N.OTHER
L L ST 2] PR K 1 o P B scciinninisnsonsmatons
EVENT 6 350 cc. OPEN
HEAT 1 FIRST 5 TO FINAL
4 .G.FLETCHER 72 A.MQOSS 174 P. LUCAS
117 C. AVERY 97 R.TAYLOR 267 K.JONES
39 L.SMITH 179 A.PERRY 357 |. WARREN
49 A. FLETCHER 124 A. JONES 2 W.CLARKE
L 3 S 1| | o R 1 o
B i i o
HEAT 2
5 A.KESSELL 74 M. LUCAS 230 J.PARKER
19 D.THREADINGHAM 1173 G. DAVIES 269 M.CHALLEN
37 P.PARSONS 122 R. HODGSON 369 R. AUDLEY
62 R.BOLGER 132 J. STONE 102 D.BEARCROFT
j [ Sen P43 1o I o U R
L. 1 T T | P
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HEAT 3
37 A.JOACHIM 117  G.WILTSHIRE 322 P NEWMAN e
33 R. EVANS 123 J. GILLARD 103 G MATHEWS b e e
67 J' HUSBAND 148 A' SMITH ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1$t _________________________ znd ......................... 3rd ................................................................................................................................................
g Bthee .l e i e s s
{ [ R N asnuinaiasnss L AT L ¥ 1 | T
EVENT 7 INVITATION JUNIORS 250 cc. ONLY
INTERVAL 72 J. WOOLFORD 137 P.CROOK 219 F.SUTTLE
_ 15 D.WILLIAMS 149 S.BAKER 232 J. McALINDEN
Collection on behalf of St. Johns Ambulance 16 K. WIGGINS 1817 1. WIGGINS 265 R.PHILLIPS
47 N. JENKINS 183 L. ANGER 391 D.SAVAGE
127 K. DAVIES 188 A. GIDDINGS 475 R.PREECE
JOHN TAYLOR 726 M. SINGLETON 14 A. HODGES
[ |} A i viiiinnisinsiinans K1+ T
TIPPER HIRE
- EVENT 8 500 ¢c. SOLO
CC.
GROUNDWORK CONTRACTOR
HEAT 1 FIRST 4 TO FINAL
Rider No. 95
- ( ) 4 G.FLETCHER 72 A.MQOSS 162 K.WIGGINS
~ Telephone: BRISTOL 551128 78 R. HUGHES 95 J. TAYLOR 215 J. WOODWARD
S 22 L.COFFIN 1716 C.POMPHREY 269 M.CHALLEN
34 C.SATCHELL 123 J. GILLARD 339 J. NEW
. 40 R. HICKS 133 P. JESSOPP 519 J. HOPTON
{ | ) 2 elacissisnnissssias IV srccnnsscnisonisininn T2 X {1
FINAL — EVENT 4 250 cc. TROPHY
HEAT 2
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 5 A. KESSELL 75 G. BLACKBURN 165 M. GOODALL
...................................................................................................................... 19 D- THREAD'NGHAM 70’ H. LEWIS 225 I. GILLS
...................................................................................................................... 27 M. PEHK'NS 717 G. WlLTSHlHE 286‘ H FARR
...................................................................................................................... 25 M. WIGGINS 122 R. HODGSON 359 A. KIMBER
...................................................................................................................... 55 R.WOOD 135 K.KINGSTON 200 D.DRINKWATER
ISteciiiiiiiiiiiininnennieee 2N0cceeieieeereerecnsneanens SP0uereeeeenensnesnnsensesense Femmnmmomoeseoesssssseeseeees |
F e " “th (TS SR 20, 1 IR Btheee e,
HEAT 3
FINAL — EVENTS5 JUNIOR SIDECAR TROPHY
7/ G. FACEY 83 B.SMITH : 180 T.BRINKLEY
..................................................................................................................................... 20 R K“_BY 109 | BAHCLAY 230 J PARKEH
T e 32 J STONE 1]3 D HOLE 327 A. BEARNE
..................................................................................................................................... 39 L SM|TH 124 A JONES 369 R AUDLEY
..................................................................................................................................... 56 D_ WOOD 754 D. PURCHASE
| 1 O | o K 17+ I BWNsicaiiciciviniisssnanass 13 S 200 e Bre e Bh oo



4
HEAT 4 ’
1/ D.MAIN 89 J.WILLIAMS 195 A.TAYLOR
21 J. HOOPER 1710 B.WADE 267 K.JONES '
33 R. EVANS 179 A.PERRY 322 P. NEWMAN
50 W. JONES 132 J. STONE 444 R.CLARKE d d f t -
i N Rt alld 1madade 10r MO O CI‘OSS
y 1 .J1 T RO 3rd..cccerrereennnennnnnnnns B eiiiciisisssisaanees Outstanding value Zisgas. In fully chromed Ox hide.
for money. 24 mm Full ¥ The finest Moto-Cross
Chrome English Ox boot made after a whole
hidel; si:i:{ ?toué; straps year’s researclh aél(lib
and buckles. Sponge prototype trials. S. per
EVENT 9 EXPERT SIDEC‘AR padded front for skin pair lighter than other
Plus Invited Juniors protection. Smart toe boots, Nitrile Direct
shape. Sleek ‘Moto- Vulcanised Slipper sole
38 M. HAM/K. BLACKMORE 76 M. TAYLOR/C. DRAPER %‘ﬂsqis!%per tslgle of la)nd (tlle(fl,slndestrucci:ébgf
itrile’ Directly onded. Sponge padde
39 P. SPENCER/B. HICKS 79 K. JONES/S. WHEELER Vulcanised to upper. foot, ankle and shin area.
49 D.PARSONS/J. PARSONS B Sponge padded cuffat Padded dust excluder, six
top lof lﬁg. ‘Tetrl'y(liene’ % steel lg‘uckltels and
| ; SRRCRISERISEI | |, ES———————. | . SN ©'| TR F wy ock-stitche p X, reinforced toe.
: <hid iH Bthecseessusasasssaansesss e ™ G ... throughout. _ Sizes 5-12,
FINAL — EVENT 8 500 cc. SOLO TROPHY e e
DODINGTON MODEL 7403 RED DEVIL MODEL 7406 MARK II
sh m an The world’s most highly
............................................................................................................................. prized boots
............................................................................................................................. ASHMAN BROTHERS LTD, PAULTON, BRISTOL BS18 5NS
ISt ciassssrnessensananansns 2nd......cvernennnrnnnenns . 1y [T ¢ | T .
EVENT 10 FASTEST 12 SOLO
e m e = HOBBS BROS. CATERERS
| [, DR e iiiisisiisisanmis K 1 (o [ B W sssississisinissonvacinia

PLEASE TAKE YOUR LITTER HOME

SPONSORS OF TODAYS ‘““FLYING LAP EVENT”’

Printed by Kontac Printers, 540 Fishponds Road, Tel. 655664.

TEA, COFFEE, SOFT DRINKS, HOT DOGS, ROLLS & FRESH FRUIT.

h""’:':-..:':.a.;'-'-'-,'-.. s S P e




(Hoto-Vite Racing

Visit our
Van at

Grass Track
Meetings.

M. & J. SERVICES

MECHANICAL ENGINEERS
SITE WELDING . FABRICATION

85 CORONATION ROAD.
SOUTHVILLE, |

BRISTOL. TEL. 668961,

bDevelopments.

62, WELLINGTON ROAD, ST. PAULS, BRISTOL BS2 9EE.

MANUFACTURERS OF MOTO-VITE GRASS TRACK FRAMES

TELEPHONE; 553373

AND ACCESSORIES

Telephone 558419

CHARLIE’S

MOTOR CYCLE REPAIRS

Specialists in Motor Cycle Repairs—Machining and Grinding, Wheelbuilding
Stockists of Motor Cycle Clothing and Spares

169-171 Fishponds Road,

Eastville, Bristol, BS5 6PR

e T B — e — =

Prop: R. A. Hall

Lex Tillotson Bristol

High Street, Kingswood, Bristol BS15 4AH
Telephone 0272 677841 Telex: 44386

Commercial Vehicle Specialists, Distributors for

Leyland, Blueline, Redline, Scammell.

24 Hour Breakdown Recovery Service

After Hours Telephone 677840

Fowlers of Bristol Ltd.

96-98-100 GROSVENOR ROAD, BRISTOL 2
Telephone: 551538-9

See Bob Hart for your
Scrambler

Over 60 new
Scramblers in stock
including
Aspes, AJS, Bultaco,
CCM, CZ, Husqvarna,
Suzuki, Yamaha,
Ital-Jet

Spares distributors for

HONDA, B.S.A., TRIUMPH,
YAMAHA

TRADE SUPPLIED

NORTON SPECIALISTS
“THE SOUTH-WESTERN SCRAMBLES CENTRE”

e




FOR COLOURFUL MOTORSPORT POSTERS

CONTACT

Gemini Graphics LEd.

62 WELLINGTON ROAD ST.PAULS BRISTOL BS2 9EE
TELEPHONE: 556659

COLOUR REPRODUCTION AND PRINT
OUR SPECIALITY

IMPORTANT.

This event is held on private property and you are strictly forbidden to cause damage
in any way.

Spectators are forbidden on the course or in the competitors paddock. All vehicles
are parked at owners risk and liability.

We would like to thank the land owner for his kind permission to use his land for
today’s Meeting and ask you to express our appreciation by keeping the field free from
litter.

OUR THANKS TO:-

All who have contributed in any way to make this Meeting possible.

Members of other Clubs who have assisted in the running of this Meeting.

The riders who have put on a good show and without whom no Meeting could be run.
The Division of St. John’s Ambulance in attendance at this Meetinag.

Any spectators who have come along and supported our efforts.
WARNING

Motor racing is dangerous and persons attending the Meeting do so entirely at their
own risk.

It is a condition of admission that persons having any connection with the promotion
and/or organisation and/or conduct of the Meeting, including owners of the land and the
drivers and owners of the vehicles are absolved from liability arising out of accidents
howsoever caused resulting in damage and/or personal injury to spectators.




